MAKE
THE

SMART
suzuki| MOVE

2004 Vitara Vé6
starting at $'|6,999*

=Ruggedly sporty.

The Vitara V6 is the only SUV in its price range with a standard V6 engine. With its sporty
styling, long list of standard features and true off-road capabilities, the Vitara V6 is up for

any destination you have in mind.



[ 13 vitara vé
]

Key Features

165 hp, 2.5-liter
DOHC V6 engine

Suzuki’s most affordable
SUV now comes with a
165-hp, 2.5-liter V6
DOHC, 24-valve power-
plant - it's the only SUV
in its price range with a
standard V6.

Air Conditioning
with Micron Air-
Filtration

Air conditioning with a
micron air-filtration
system is another stan-
dard feature that’s hard
to beat.

Power Windows,
Door Locks and
Mirrors

Power windows, door
locks, mirrors — even
cruise control — extra
convenience without
extra expense.

CD Player with Four
Speakers

The Vitara V6 even
comes equipped with a
CD player and four built-
in speakers.

MAKE
THE
SMART
4] MOVE

Aluminum Alloy
Wheels (optional)

The opticnal aluminum
alloy wheels are a stylish
addition to the Vitara's
rugged persona.

Side-Impact Door
Beams

For extra protection in
case of a side collision,
Suzuki equips all doors
with side-impact door
beams.

4-Wheel Drive
“Low” Feature
The Vitara V6's tough
4WD “"Low" option isn't
available on most other
SUVs.

Automatic Lighting
System

A built-in sensor behind
the dash automatically
turns on your lights

when ambient light dims
to a certain level.

*M.S.R.P. Does not include tax, title, or destination charges. Dealer ﬂrites may va
Drive responsibly. Buckle up for safety -- Don't drink and drive. WA

sharp turns and abrupt maneuvers. Always wear Hour seatbelt. For sre{ifin details, please read your owner
To avoid injury from an airbag, always place chil

back from airbag as practical; never transport a child in a rear-facing child seat in the front seat; and a
Always keep cargo loads within specified weight limits; distribute cargo evenly and secure it from shiftin
mation available at the time of printing and subjedt to change without notice, and may differ in each sal
ment. For more details on 2004 options, accessories and specifications, contact your local Suzuki dealer. Tread Lightly! On Public and Private
Along with concerned conservationists everywhere, Suzuki urges you to preserve your future off-road driving opportunities by showing respect for
the environment, local laws and the rights of others.

ren twelve years o

NING: Sport
s manual for on- and o -
s move both driver and passenger seats as far A fully transferable, zero-dollar deductible
ways use the seatbelts and buclﬂe up cFn:pperly. 100,000-mile/7-year powertrain limited

ed on infor- warranty on all new vehicles sold after
August 1, 2002.

d and under in the rear seat; alwa

pecifications and equipment bas
area. Some vehicles shown with optional

Specifications

EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
Wheelbase (in)

Overall length (in)

Overall widih (in)

Overall height (in)
Minimumground clearance {in{
Angle of approach/departure (deg)

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS
Headroom, f/r (in)

Legroom, f/r (in)

Shoulder room, f/r (in)

CAPACITIES

Seating

Interior volume (cu fi)

SAE cargo index
with rear seat up (cu fr)
with rear seat down (cu ft)

Tow rating (Ib)

Fuel capacity (gal)

CURB WEIGHT
Manual (Ibz
Automatic (Ib)

EPA FUEL ECONOMY ESTIMATES
Manual, city/highway (mpg)
Automatic, city/highway rmpg]

EXTERIOR COLORS
‘Platinum Silver Metallic
‘Safin Black

‘Bright Yellow

Indigo Blue Metallic
Victory Red

-Bright White

r{l'iiliiy Vehicles handle differently from ordinary Eussenger cars. Avoid

-road driving fips.

97.6
163.0
67.3

65.0

7.0
29.9/26.3

39.9/39.6
41.4/30.6
52.8/52.6

5
106.3

234
50.2

1500
16.9

2899
2932

19/22
19/22

LX 4WD

97.6
163.0
67.3

65.8

74
31.7/279

39.9/3%.6
41.4/30.6
52.8/52.6

5
106.3

234
50.2

1500
16.9

3020
3053

19/22
19/22

e
POWERTRAIN
LIMITED WARRANTY



