





## - Ruggedly sporty.

The Vitara V6 is the only SUV in its price range with a standard V6 engine. With its sporty styling, long list of standard features and true off-road capabilities, the Vitara V6 is up for any destination you have in mind.









LX 2WD



LX 4WD

3020

3053

#### **Kev Features**

# 165 hp, 2.5-liter DOHC V6 engine

Suzuki's most affordable SUV now comes with a 165-hp, 2.5-liter V6 DOHC, 24-valve powerplant - it's the only SUV in its price range with a standard V6.



Air conditioning with a micron air-filtration system is another standard feature that's hard to beat.



Power windows, door locks, mirrors - even cruise control - extra convenience without extra expense.

#### **CD Player with Four** Speakers

The Vitara V6 even comes equipped with a CD player and four builtin speakers.



#### Aluminum Alloy Wheels (optional)

The optional aluminum alloy wheels are a stylish addition to the Vitara's rugged persona.



#### Side-Impact Door **Beams**

For extra protection in case of a side collision. Suzuki equips all doors with side-impact door beams.



#### 4-Wheel Drive "Low" Feature

The Vitara V6's tough 4WD "Low" option isn't available on most other SUVs.



### **Automatic Lighting** System

A built-in sensor behind the dash automatically turns on your lights when ambient light dims to a certain level.



Specifications

97.6	97.6
163.0	163.0
67.3	67.3
65.0	65.8
7.0	7.4
29.9/26.3	31.7/27.9
39.9/39.6	39.9/39.6
41.4/30.6	41.4/30.6
52.8/52.6	52.8/52.6
5	5
106.3	106.3
23.4	23.4
50.2	50.2
1500	1500
16.9	16.9
	163.0 67.3 65.0 7.0 29.9/26.3 39.9/39.6 41.4/30.6 52.8/52.6 5 106.3 23.4 50.2 1500

#### EPA FUEL ECONOMY ESTIMATES

Manual, city/highway (mpg) 19/22 19/22 Automatic, city/highway (mpg) 19/22 19/22

2899

2932

#### **EXTERIOR COLORS**

**CURB WEIGHT** 

Manual (lb)

Automatic (lb)

- ·Platinum Silver Metallic
- ·Satin Black
- ·Bright Yellow Indigo Blue Metallic
- ·Victory Red
- ·Bright White



### MAKE THE SMART MOVE

\*M.S.R.P. Does not include tax, title, or destination charges. Dealer prices may vary.

Drive responsibly, Buckle up for safety -- Don't drink and drive. WARNING: Sport Utility Vehicles handle differently from ordinary passenger cars. Avoid sharp turns and abrupt maneuvers. Always wear your seatbelt. For specific details, please read your owner's manual for on- and off-road driving tips. To avoid injury from an airbag, always place children twelve years old and under in the rear seat; always move both driver and passenger seats as far back from airbag as practical; never transport a child in a rear-facing child seat in the front seat; and always use the seatbelts and buckle up properly. Always keep cargo loads within specified weight limits; distribute cargo evenly and secure it from shifting. Specifications and equipment based on information available at the time of printing and subject to change without notice, and may differ in each sales area. Some vehicles shown with optional equipment. For more details on 2004 options, accessories and specifications, contact your local Suzuki dealer. Tread Lightly! On Public and Private Land. Along with concerned conservationists everywhere. Suzuki urges you to preserve your future off-road driving opportunities by showing respect for the environment, local laws and the rights of others.



A fully transferable, zero-dollar deductible 100,000-mile/7-year powertrain limited warranty on all new vehicles sold after August 1, 2002.

